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Kentucky-Tennessee Conference of Seventh-day Adventists
Church & School Locations

MAP BY PERSONALIZED MAP COMPANY | PO BOX 57183 | OKLAHOMA CITY, OKLAHOMA 73157  mapmeister@ mymaps.comOctober 2021

Place names located in close proximity to one another are not all labeled.

ETHNICITY
Churches Companies Groups

#  

# Elayono
# Hispanic

none

K E N T U C K Y

T E N N E S S E E

Counties shaded as light orange
are not within the conference area.

æ  
æ Hispanic
æ Karen
æ Korean
æ Zomi

none ^  
^ Hispanic
^ Karen

none

#^including GroupsCompanies and
æ EXISTING CHURCHES

SORTED BY MAP ID SORTED BY NAME

KENTUCKY LOCATIONS
#^including GroupsCompanies and

æ EXISTING CHURCHES

SCHOOLS5 SORTED BY MAP ID SORTED BY NAME

TENNESSEE LOCATIONS
MAP ID 114 9  CONFERENCE HEADQUARTERS

0 40 80 120 16020
Miles

ID Name
26 Louisville Adventist Academy
51 Lexington Adventist Academy
57 Taylor Mill Christian Academy
64 Appalachian Christian Academy

ID Name
64 Appalachian Christian Academy
51 Lexington Adventist Academy
26 Louisville Adventist Academy
57 Taylor Mill Christian Academy

SORTED BY MAP ID SORTED BY NAME

CONFERENCE STATISTICS

CHURCHES
Hispanic

Karen
Korean

Zomi
none

COMPANIES
Hispanic

Karen
none

GROUPS
Elayono
Hispanic

none
ALL TYPES
SCHOOLS

KY TN TOTAL
47

4
1
1
1

40
10

5
0
5
8
0
4
4

65
4

54
7
0
1
1

45
6
2
1
3
9
1
7
1

69
11

101
11
1
2
2

85
16

7
1
8

17
1

11
5

134
15

ID Name
89 Adamsville SDA Church

112 Ashland City SDA Church
88 Bethel Springs SDA Church

113 Bordeaux SDA Church
118 Boulevard SDA Church
83 Camden SDA Church

150 Celina SDA Company
99 Clarksville SDA Church

137 Columbia TN SDA Church
79 Covington Tennessee SDA Church

102 Cross Plains SDA Church
142 Decherd SDA Church
98 Dickson SDA Church
80 Dyersburg SDA Church

130 Franklin SDA Church
109 Gallatin SDA Church
115 Hendersonville SDA Church
108 Highland SDA Church
94 Hohenwald SDA Church
85 Jackson SDA Church

128 Kingfield SDA Mission Group
149 Lafayette Hispanic SDA Mission Group
147 Lancaster SDA Church
92 Lawrenceburg SDA Church
84 Leach SDA Church

116 Lebanon Hispanic SDA Church
125 Lebanon SDA Church
86 Lexington, TN Hispanic SDA Mission Group

148 Lighthouse SDA Company
95 Lobelville SDA Church

120 Madison Campus SDA Church
123 Madison Spanish-American SDA Church
97 Martin Memorial SDA Church
75 Memphis-Raleigh SDA Church
74 Memphis First SDA Church

ID Name
70 Memphis Getsemani Hisp SDA Mission Group
76 Memphis Hispanic SDA Church
72 Memphis Orion Hispanic Church
71 Memphis South Hispanic Company
77 Millington Hispanic Mission Group

124 Mt. Juliet SDA Company
134 Murfreesboro Hispanic Church
136 Murfreesboro SDA Church
126 Nashville Elayono Mission Group
127 Nashville First Church
129 Nashville First Hispanic Church
119 Nashville Korean SDA Church
132 Nashville Zomi SDA Church
105 Oasis Church
82 Paris SDA Church
87 Parsons SDA Church

104 Portland SDA Church
138 Pulaski SDA Church
111 Ridgetop SDA Church
90 Savannah SDA Church

139 Shelbyville Hispanic SDA Mission Group
145 Smithville Hispanic SDA Mission Group
146 Smithville SDA Church
131 Smyrna Hispanic Church
133 Smyrna Karen Company
78 Somerville SDA Church
81 South Fulton SDA Church

100 Springfield Hispanic II Mission Group
101 Springfield Hispanic SDA Church
140 Tullahoma SDA Church
117 Victory SDA Church
91 Waynesboro SDA Church

103 White House SDA Church
144 Woodbury SDA Church

SORTED BY MAP ID SORTED BY NAME
ID Name

93 Bill Egly Seventh-day Adventist School
96 Centerville Christian School

106 Highland Academy
107 Highland Elementary School
121 Madison Academy
122 Madison Campus Elementary
73 Memphis Junior Academy

135 Murfreesboro Adventist School
110 Ridgetop Adventist Elementary School
141 Tullahoma SDA Christian School
143 Woodbury SDA Elementary School

ID Name
73 Memphis Junior Academy
93 Bill Egly Seventh-day Adventist School
96 Centerville Christian School

106 Highland Academy
107 Highland Elementary School
110 Ridgetop Adventist Elementary School
121 Madison Academy
122 Madison Campus Elementary
135 Murfreesboro Adventist School
141 Tullahoma SDA Christian School
143 Woodbury SDA Elementary School

SCHOOLS5

ID Name
70 Memphis Getsemani Hisp SDA Mission Group
71 Memphis South Hispanic Company
72 Memphis Orion Hispanic Church
74 Memphis First SDA Church
75 Memphis-Raleigh SDA Church
76 Memphis Hispanic SDA Church
77 Millington Hispanic Mission Group
78 Somerville SDA Church
79 Covington Tennessee SDA Church
80 Dyersburg SDA Church
81 South Fulton SDA Church
82 Paris SDA Church
83 Camden SDA Church
84 Leach SDA Church
85 Jackson SDA Church
86 Lexington, TN Hispanic SDA Mission Group
87 Parsons SDA Church
88 Bethel Springs SDA Church
89 Adamsville SDA Church
90 Savannah SDA Church
91 Waynesboro SDA Church
92 Lawrenceburg SDA Church
94 Hohenwald SDA Church
95 Lobelville SDA Church
97 Martin Memorial SDA Church
98 Dickson SDA Church
99 Clarksville SDA Church

100 Springfield Hispanic II Mission Group
101 Springfield Hispanic SDA Church
102 Cross Plains SDA Church
103 White House SDA Church
104 Portland SDA Church
105 Oasis Church
108 Highland SDA Church
109 Gallatin SDA Church
111 Ridgetop SDA Church
112 Ashland City SDA Church
113 Bordeaux SDA Church
115 Hendersonville SDA Church
116 Lebanon Hispanic SDA Church
117 Victory SDA Church
118 Boulevard SDA Church
119 Nashville Korean SDA Church
120 Madison Campus SDA Church
123 Madison Spanish-American SDA Church
124 Mt. Juliet SDA Company
125 Lebanon SDA Church
126 Nashville Elayono Mission Group
127 Nashville First Church
128 Kingfield SDA Mission Group
129 Nashville First Hispanic Church
130 Franklin SDA Church
131 Smyrna Hispanic Church
132 Nashville Zomi SDA Church
133 Smyrna Karen Company
134 Murfreesboro Hispanic Church
136 Murfreesboro SDA Church
137 Columbia TN SDA Church
138 Pulaski SDA Church
139 Shelbyville Hispanic SDA Mission Group
140 Tullahoma SDA Church
142 Decherd SDA Church
144 Woodbury SDA Church
145 Smithville Hispanic SDA Mission Group
146 Smithville SDA Church
147 Lancaster SDA Church
148 Lighthouse SDA Company
149 Lafayette Hispanic SDA Mission Group
150 Celina SDA Company

ID Name
42 Adair County Spanish Mission Group
60 Ashland SDA Church
69 Belcher SDA Church
13 Bowling Green Hispanic Mission Group
14 Bowling Green SDA Church
15 Bowling Green Zomi SDA Church
43 Burkesville SDA Mission Group
41 Columbia KY SDA Church
39 Danville SDA Church
19 Elizabethtown SDA Church
11 Elkton Hispanic Company
37 Frankfort SDA  Mission Group
12 Franklin KY SDA Mission Group
17 Glasgow SDA Church
36 Gratz SDA Church
40 Grove SDA Church
68 Harlan SDA Church
6 Henderson SDA Church
4 Hopkinsville SDA Church

62 Jackson Company
44 Jamestown Church
32 La Grange Hispanic SDA Company
33 La Grange SDA Company
38 Lawrenceburg SDA Church
18 Leitchfield SDA Church
54 Lexington Bluegrass Connections Company
53 Lexington Hispanic Church
52 Lexington SDA Church
65 London SDA Church
27 Louisville East Hispanic SDA Company
28 Louisville First SDA Church
20 Louisville Hispanic SDA Church
24 Louisville Karen Church
25 Louisville Korean SDA Church
23 Louisville North Hispanic SDA Company
21 Louisville South SDA Church
29 Louisville Southeast Hispanic Church
22 Louisville Southside Hispanic Church
5 Madisonville SDA Church

63 Manchester SDA Church
58 Maysville SDA Company
67 Middlesboro SDA Church
30 Middletown SDA Church
45 Monticello SDA Mission Group
59 Morehead SDA Church
2 Murray SDA Church
3 Oak Grove SDA Church
9 Ohio County SDA Church
8 Owensboro Hispanic Mission Group
7 Owensboro SDA Church
1 Paducah SDA Church

31 Pewee Valley SDA Church
10 Powderly SDA Church
61 Prestonsburg SDA Church
49 Richmond SDA Church
16 Sand Hill SDA Church
34 Shelbyville Hispanic Company
35 Shelbyville SDA Church
47 Somerset Hispanic Company
48 Somerset SDA Church
46 Stearns SDA Church
50 Tates Creek Hispanic Mission Group
56 Taylor Mill SDA Church
66 Williamsburg SDA Church
55 Winchester SDA Church

ID Name
1 Paducah SDA Church
2 Murray SDA Church
3 Oak Grove SDA Church
4 Hopkinsville SDA Church
5 Madisonville SDA Church
6 Henderson SDA Church
7 Owensboro SDA Church
8 Owensboro Hispanic Mission Group
9 Ohio County SDA Church

10 Powderly SDA Church
11 Elkton Hispanic Company
12 Franklin KY SDA Mission Group
13 Bowling Green Hispanic Mission Group
14 Bowling Green SDA Church
15 Bowling Green Zomi SDA Church
16 Sand Hill SDA Church
17 Glasgow SDA Church
18 Leitchfield SDA Church
19 Elizabethtown SDA Church
20 Louisville Hispanic SDA Church
21 Louisville South SDA Church
22 Louisville Southside Hispanic Church
23 Louisville North Hispanic SDA Company
24 Louisville Karen Church
25 Louisville Korean SDA Church
27 Louisville East Hispanic SDA Company
28 Louisville First SDA Church
29 Louisville Southeast Hispanic Church
30 Middletown SDA Church
31 Pewee Valley SDA Church
32 La Grange Hispanic SDA Company
33 La Grange SDA Company
34 Shelbyville Hispanic Company
35 Shelbyville SDA Church
36 Gratz SDA Church
37 Frankfort SDA  Mission Group
38 Lawrenceburg SDA Church
39 Danville SDA Church
40 Grove SDA Church
41 Columbia KY SDA Church
42 Adair County Spanish Mission Group
43 Burkesville SDA Mission Group
44 Jamestown Church
45 Monticello SDA Mission Group
46 Stearns SDA Church
47 Somerset Hispanic Company
48 Somerset SDA Church
49 Richmond SDA Church
50 Tates Creek Hispanic Mission Group
52 Lexington SDA Church
53 Lexington Hispanic Church
54 Lexington Bluegrass Connections Company
55 Winchester SDA Church
56 Taylor Mill SDA Church
58 Maysville SDA Company
59 Morehead SDA Church
60 Ashland SDA Church
61 Prestonsburg SDA Church
62 Jackson Company
63 Manchester SDA Church
65 London SDA Church
66 Williamsburg SDA Church
67 Middlesboro SDA Church
68 Harlan SDA Church
69 Belcher SDA Church


